SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2015-16

_Sr. No. PARTICULARS Fees in Rupees
1. [Tuition Fee (Yearly)
a. M.A./M.Com (reg)/ M.Sc. (Maths) 5,100.00
b. M.Sc. (other than Maths & Electronics) 10,200.00
c. M.Sc. (Electronics) 13,350.00
d. M.A.(International Studies) 6,350.00
e. M.B.A. (Financial Services)/M.B.A. 98,200.00
f. IMBA 66,000.00
g. MCA/MTech & 14,800.00
h. Course development Fees for MCA 16,700.00
i. M.Phil 10,200.00
j.  M.Phil {for Sciences) 11,500.00
k. PG Dip. Applied Plant Science 19,650.00
I. PG Dip. Clinical Genetics & Medical Lab. Technigques 35,230.00
m. M. Sc. Maths (CS) Adv PG Dip. In Marine Micro/ Marine 12,700.00
Microbiology
n. Ph.D 10,000.00
o. M.Lib 22,050.00
p. B.Lib 18,900.00
2. Registration fee
a. Goa University students 500.00
b. Outside University Students. 2,300.00
3. Gymkhana, Student Union, ID Card fee 410.00
4, Student Aid Fund 120.00
5. |Laboratory fee/ Computer fee
a. Applicable for Ph.D Students 1000.00
b. Applicable for Other than Ph.D Students 810.00
6. |Annual Internet fee
a. Applicable for Ph.D Students 500.00
b. Applicable for Other than Ph.D Students 230.00
7. |Annual Library fee 460.00
a.Applicable for Ph.D Students 1,000.00
b. Applicable for Other than Ph.D Students 460.00
8. |Caution Deposit (Refundable) 1,750.00
9. |Eligibility fees
a. Indian students from other universities 500.00
b. Foreign students 3,000.00
10. |Migration Certificate fees 400.00
11. | Duplicate Migration Certificate 500.00
12. |Cancellation of Migration Certificate (after 6 months) 200.00
13. |One time admission fee for foreign students 30,000.00
14. (Transcripts
a. Professional Programmes 300.00
b. General Education Programmes 200.00

c. Attestation of Academic Record

300.00




15. [Tution fees for foreign students other than ICCR sponsored Double the fees
payable by
Indian students

16. |[Tution fees for ICCR sponsored students Same as Indian

students.




